

	WEAPONS: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]
	3: [ ]

	Magic: 
	0: []
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []

	Name: 
	Player's Name: 
	campaign: 
	Date: 
	StrMod: 
	DexMod: 
	ConMod: 
	IntMod: 
	WisMod: 
	ChaMod: 
	SKETCH: 
	PHTSICAL DESCRIPTION: 
	Ammo 10: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 11: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 12: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 13: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 14: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 15: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 16: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 17: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 18: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 19: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 1: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 2: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 3: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 4: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 5: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 6: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 7: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 8: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 9: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Ammo 20: 
	3: Off
	2: Off

	Copper: 
	Silver: 
	Platinum: 
	Gold: 
	Pro: 
	Wpn: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off


	Description: 
	Wpn: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	Range: 
	Wpn: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	Type: 
	Wpn: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	PB: 
	Wpn: 
	0: 0
	1: 0
	2: 0
	3: 0


	AB1: 
	Wpn: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	AB2: 
	Wpn: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	ATK1: 
	Wpn: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	ATK2: 
	Wpn: 
	0:  
	1:  
	2:  
	3:  


	DD: 
	Wpn: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 


	Ability: 
	Wpn: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]
	2: [ ]
	3: [ ]


	Misc1: 
	0: []
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []

	misc2: 
	0: []
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []

	Clear: 
	Text20: ""
	BONUS: 0
	HP-Max: 
	HP-Current: 
	Speed: 
	Languages: 
	Level: 
	CLASS: []
	Ancestry: []
	Background: []
	Items: 
	Skills 2: 
	Deity: []
	Feats: 
	Luck 1: Off
	Luck 2: Off
	Luck 3: Off
	Luck 4: Off
	Luck 5: Off
	Magic 0: 
	1: 

	Total Coins: 
	Free to Carry: 
	Gear Slot: 
	0: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]

	1: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]

	2: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]

	3: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]

	4: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]

	5: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]

	6: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]

	7: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]

	8: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]

	9: 
	0: [ ]
	1: [ ]


	Weapons: 
	Armor: 
	Skills 1: 
	Alignment: []
	Size: []
	Language 1: 


